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PROPOSED                             12.20m                         WIDE                                  ROAD

PROPOSED        9.14m        WIDE            ROAD

PROPOSED        9.14m        WIDE            ROAD
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NOT TO SCALE

WATER HARVESTING  PLAN

SECTION

PLAN

REFERENCE:

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT IN 

SY. Nos. 104/P, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109/P & 112/P 

SITUATED AT PATIGHANPUR VILLAGE, PATANCHERU 

MANDAL SANGAREDDY DIST.

BELONGS TO :

M/s FORTUNE 9 ESTATES

LAYOUT BOUNDARY

TOTAL LAYOUT AREA : Ac. 18-21 Gts. (89,661 Sq.Yds.)

SCALE: 1" = 50'-0"

ARCHITECT'S SIGNATURE

SIZE OF WATER HARVESTING PIT        : 4'-0" x 4'-0" x 4'-0"

OWNER'S SIGNATURE

EXISTING ROADS

PROPOSED ROADS

N

11.00 m

5.50 m

0.20

0.20

Vent pipe

Manhole (0.60x0.60)

CI Rungs

Inlet chamber

To Soakpit or Drain

0.20

2
.
7
5
 
m

0.30

GL

Slope : 1:10S
lo

p
e
 :
 1

:1
0

CI Rungs @ 300c/c

0.20

GL

CC 1:1½:3 mix

12mm thk. plastering in 

CC in 1:1½:3 mix

To Soakpit (or) Drain

150mm thk. (Using SRC)

3.00

 (min.)

Manhole cover

0.60 x0.60

100mm Ø 

PVC vent pipe

Cowl with mesh

SECTION 'AA'

SEPTIC TANK PLAN

A A

Inlet

Inlet

Baffle wall

150mm Ø holes

750mm c/c  

horizontally

0.15

0.15
0.15

0.10

CM 1:3 mix (Using SRC)

0.30

0.15

   0.525 max.

0.30min.

0.15

TWL

Free board

(Using SRC)

Epoxy paint at bottom

0.30

12mm thk plastering in 

CM 1:3(Using SRC)

0.20

0.15 0.20

0.15

0.20

0.15

CC in 1:1½:3 mix

with epoxy paint

0.08

with Epoxy paint

0.15

99.920

100.00

CC 1:4:8 mix , using 20mm metal

17.10 m

4
.
6
1
 
m

3
.
9
1
 
m

Represented by its Managing Director,

Mr. T. SINGARAO, S/o ANKARAJU & OTHERS

No. OF WATER HARVESTING PITS : 114

PLOTTED AREA

ROADS AREA

LAYOUT AREA

TOTAL No. OF PLOTS 191

DESCRIPTION Sq.Yds %

LAND USE ANALYSIS

UTILITYAREA

25.17 

100.00 

63.96 

0.61 

57344.0 

22571.0 

89661.0 

550.0 

MASTER PLAN ROAD 0.19 169.0 

Acres-Cents

11.848 

4.663 

18.525 

0.114 

0.035 

SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE 2.51 2249.0 0.465 

OPEN SPACE 7.56 6778.0 1.400 

Sq.Mts

47939.6 

18869.4 

74956.6 

459.8 

141.3 

1880.2 

5666.4 
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